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Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

Zair Maingay Diot H1 1 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 14 17 0,824 82 59 23 1. 1. H1

MVO Berg vd Paul H2 2 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 13 17 0,765 79 48 31 2. 1. H2

Sca Uijting Henk H3 3 D1 D3 D3 D1 D4 D2 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 7 17 0,412 64 70 -6 13. 4. H3

Brus Stock Jean H3 4 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 D3 D3 D4 V5 V5 11 17 0,647 75 53 22 4. 1. H3

Vrijb Groot d. Bert H2 5 V5 D1 V5 D2 D4 D3 D4 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 9 17 0,529 68 68 0 8. 3. H2

Cour Geerlings Jurg H2 6 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 13 17 0,765 78 59 19 3. 2. H2

SCAm Scheer vd Mat H2 7 V5 D3 V5 D2 V4 D2 V5 D1 D2 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 D2 9 17 0,529 64 68 -4 9. 4. H2

AEW Treffers Edwin H1 8 D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 11 17 0,647 74 59 15 5. 2. H1

MVO Vitsas Janis H4 9 D3 D2 D4 D3 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 D2 V5 D2 7 17 0,412 61 68 -7 14. 2. H4

ASV Hom Ans D2 10 D2 D1 D3 D2 V5 D1 V5 D4 D3 D2 V5 D4 V5 D2 D3 V5 D3 5 17 0,294 55 75 -20 16. 1. D2

Trev Vulpen v. Anto H2 11 D3 V5 V5 D2 V5 D0 D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 D1 V5 D4 D3 8 17 0,471 60 73 -13 11. 6. H2

Cour Leyzer Arnold H3 12 D4 D0 D3 D0 D3 D3 D1 D2 D3 D3 D3 D3 D4 D4 D2 V5 D2 1 17 0,059 45 82 -37 18. 6. H3

Omni Pasmans Leo H4 13 D4 D3 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D1 D3 V5 10 17 0,588 70 63 7 6. 1. H4

MKSV Beekhuizen Ge H3 14 D4 D2 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 D4 D1 D4 D4 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 7 17 0,412 68 73 -5 12. 3. H3

MVO Breedvelt Joop H3 15 V5 D3 D2 V5 D4 D4 D4 D0 D2 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D2 D4 7 17 0,412 63 71 -8 15. 5. H3

ZAIR Somers Joris H2 16 D4 D2 D1 V5 V5 D3 D4 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D3 8 17 0,471 68 62 6 10. 5. H2

Cour Brouwer Kees He Fut 17 D3 D2 D4 D1 D3 D4 D3 D0 D4 D2 V5 D2 V5 D4 V5 D1 D4 3 17 0,176 52 79 -27 17. 1. He Fut

Bosc Wijn d. Peter H3 18 D2 V5 D3 D2 D4 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 D1 V5 V5 V5 10 17 0,588 67 63 4 7. 2. H3

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H1 1

2. H2 1

3. H2 2

4. H3 1

5. H1 2

6. H4 1

7. H3 2

8. H2 3

9. H2 4

10. H2 5

11. H2 6

12. H3 3

13. H3 4

14. H4 2

15. H3 5

16. D2 1

17. He Fut 1

18. H3 6
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Geen Logische Fouten

Meldingen

Ver Naam Nr

Stichkampf

Zair Maingay Diot 1

Einduitslag

AEW Treffers Edwin 8

MVO Berg vd Paul 2

Cour Geerlings Jurg 6

Brus Stock Jean 4

Poule Unique

Vrijb Groot d. Bert 5

SCAm Scheer vd Mat 7

Omni Pasmans Leo 13

Bosc Wijn d. Peter 18

MKSV Beekhuizen Ge 14

Sca Uijting Henk 3

ZAIR Somers Joris 16

Trev Vulpen v. Anto 11

ASV Hom Ans 10

Cour Brouwer Kees 17

MVO Vitsas Janis 9

MVO Breedvelt Joop 15

Cour Leyzer Arnold 12


